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The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate 
and assembly, do enact as follows: 

CHAPTER 136, Laws of 1971 

AN ACT to amend 18635 (2) (a) of the statutes, relating to the 
guaranty on credit union share holdings . 
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339 CHAPTER 136 

186.35 (2) (a) Aid and assist airy member credit union which 
develops financial difficulties such as insolvency, nonliquidity or 
liquidation, in order that the share holdings of any individual 
member of a member credit union shall be protected or guaranteed to 
any amount not to exceed 5;3;9A9 $20.000 . 

186.35 (2) (a) of the statutes is amended to read : 
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